
BREAKFAST

MORNING CIRCLE

SPECISISM - RACISM - MYSOGYNY

European Green Party’s
Social Lab

10:00-11:30

Zadar, Croatia22nd of March

17:00-18:30

9:30 - 10:00

7:00-9:00

REFLECTION GROUP

DINNER

EVENING PROGRAMME: FOOD FOR PROFIT (MOVIE) /
COWBOYS & PARTISANS (DISCUSSION)

18:45-19:30

19:30 - 20:30

21:00-...

WITH FINANCIAL SUPPORT OF THE EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT.
SOLE RESPONSIBILITY REMAINS WITH THE AUTHOR

ISCALIFORNIAONFIRE.COM?

COFFEE BREAK

EAT THE RICH!

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

GASTARBEITERS


